~ Southern

Travels

Dpine

TOUR CODE: KO]J

MADHYA PRADESH PACKAGE - 3D / 2N

Day

No

Time

Day
Title

Itinerary

Meal Plan Night Halt

00:00 Hrs

Arrive Orchha

Arrival at Jhansi Railway station (15 kms.) or Gwalior
Airport (115kms.).Where our

Representatives welcome you and escort you to at
Hotel at Orchha - Situated at bank of the Betwa

River. Relaxfor a while and later in the day, visit Ram
Raja Mandir,

Chaturbhuj Temple, and Laxmi Narayan Temple,
Jahangir Mahaland Sound & Light Show.

Orchha

00:00 Hrs

Orchha -
Khajuraho

After breakfast check out from the hotel and proceed
to

Khajuraho (175 kms.). Upon Arrival check into hotel.
Later visitKhajuraho Temples (constitute

one of the worlds great artistic wonders) : Kandariya
Mahadeo, Chausath Yogini, Chitragupta

Temple. Chaturbhuj Temple and sound & Light Show
Program inthe evening.

Breakfast

Khajuraho

00:00 Hrs

Khajuraho -
Jhansi

Post breakfast check out from the hotel and proceed to
Jhansi (130kms). On Arrival visit

Mahalaxmi Temple and Fort, if time permits Later
transfer to railway station, or Gwalior Airport

(100

kms.) to board your train / flight for onward journey.

Breakfast

Tour
Concludes

Tour Price

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025,
2026

Oct-2025 To Jan-

2 Pax 16,499/- 17,199/-
3 Pax 11,899/- 12,499/-
4 Pax 10,399/- 11,099/-
2 Pax 18,699/- 19,399/-
3 Pax 13,299/- 13,999/-
4 Pax 11,399/- 12,099/-
5 Pax 9,699/- 10,399/-
6 Pax 9,099/- 9,699/-

17,999/-
13,499/-
11,799/-
20,099/-
14,899/-
12,899/-
11,199/-

10,499/-




Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

9,899/-
9,499/-
8,099/-
8,399/-
7,899/-
7,799/-
1,299/-

1,499/-

10,599/-
10,199/-
9,399/-
9,099/-
8,599/-
8,399/-
1,499/-

1,899/-

11,399/-
10,899/-
10,199/-
9,799/-
9,399/-
9,099/-
2,299/-

2,799/-

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-

2026

15,599/-
11,199/-
9,699/-
17,499/-
12,499/-
10,699/-
8,999/-
8,399/-
9,299/-
8,699/-
8,099/-
7,699/-
7,299/-
7,099/-
1,099/-

1,399/-

16,299/-
11,799/-
10,499/-
18,399/-
13,199/-
11,499/-
9,699/-
9,199/-
10,099/-
9,499/-
8,799/-
8,499/-
8,099/-
7,899/-
1,499/-

1,799/-

16,999/-
12,799/-
11,199/-
19,099/-
14,199/-
12,099/
10,599/-
9,899/-
10,799/-
10,299/-
9,599/-
9,299/-
8,799/-
8,599/-
2,199/-

2,699/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.




Inclusions

e Hotel Accommodation on twin sharing basis with Breakfast, Standard Hotel is provided for Standard
Package, room equivalent to 3 Star facilities in Deluxe Package and room equivalent to 4 Star Facilities
in Premium Package. In case of 3 Pax, one room with one Roll away mattress / extra bed will be
provided.

e Breakfasts as per the above itinerary.

e All Transfer and Sightseeing By comfortable vehicle as per the group size — AC will be switched off
during hilly area.

e All currently applicable hotel taxes except GST @ Current Rate.

e Exclusions

Exclusions

e Any Air or Rail fare.

e Any other meal not mentioned in the price includes.

e Tips & Porterage.

e Any monument entrance fees, camera fees, and guide charges.

e Any expenses of personal nature.

e Cab will not be on disposal it will be as per Mentioned itinerary.

e Acwill not work Hill area

e Any other taxes or changes as and when levied by the government shall be charged accordingly.
Charges applicable

e GST @ Current Rate



