

**TOUR CODE: KOJ**  
**MADHYA PRADESH PACKAGE – 3D / 2N**

Day No	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan	Night Halt
1	00:00 Hrs	Arrive Orchha	Arrival at Jhansi Railway station (15 kms.) or Gwalior Airport (115kms.). Where our Representatives welcome you and escort you to at Hotel at Orchha - Situated at bank of the Betwa River. Relax for a while and later in the day, visit Ram Raja Mandir, Chaturbhuj Temple, and Laxmi Narayan Temple, Jahangir Mahal and Sound & Light Show.		Orchha
2	00:00 Hrs	Orchha - Khajuraho	After breakfast check out from the hotel and proceed to Khajuraho (175 kms.). Upon Arrival check into hotel. Later visit Khajuraho Temples (constitute one of the world's great artistic wonders) : Kandariya Mahadeo, Chausath Yogini, Chitragupta Temple, Chaturbhuj Temple and sound & Light Show Program in the evening.	Breakfast	Khajuraho
3	00:00 Hrs	Khajuraho - Jhansi	Post breakfast check out from the hotel and proceed to Jhansi (130kms). On Arrival visit Mahalaxmi Temple and Fort, if time permits Later transfer to railway station, or Gwalior Airport (100 kms.) to board your train / flight for onward journey.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes

**Tour Price**

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	16,499/-	17,199/-	17,999/-
	3 Pax	11,899/-	12,499/-	13,499/-
	4 Pax	10,399/-	11,099/-	11,799/-
SUV	2 Pax	18,699/-	19,399/-	20,099/-
	3 Pax	13,299/-	13,999/-	14,899/-
	4 Pax	11,399/-	12,099/-	12,899/-
	5 Pax	9,699/-	10,399/-	11,199/-
	6 Pax	9,099/-	9,699/-	10,499/-

Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	9,899/-	10,599/-	11,399/-
	8 Pax	9,499/-	10,199/-	10,899/-
	9 Pax	8,699/-	9,399/-	10,199/-
	10 Pax	8,399/-	9,099/-	9,799/-
	11 Pax	7,899/-	8,599/-	9,399/-
	12 Pax	7,799/-	8,399/-	9,099/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,299/-	1,499/-	2,299/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,499/-	1,899/-	2,799/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	15,599/-	16,299/-
	3 Pax	11,199/-	11,799/-
	4 Pax	9,699/-	10,499/-
SUV	2 Pax	17,499/-	18,399/-
	3 Pax	12,499/-	13,199/-
	4 Pax	10,699/-	11,499/-
	5 Pax	8,999/-	9,699/-
	6 Pax	8,399/-	9,199/-
	7 Pax	9,299/-	10,099/-
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	8,699/-	9,499/-
	9 Pax	8,099/-	8,799/-
	10 Pax	7,699/-	8,499/-
	11 Pax	7,299/-	8,099/-
	12 Pax	7,099/-	7,899/-
	7 Pax	9,299/-	10,799/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,099/-	1,499/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	1,399/-	1,799/-
			2,699/-

**Note:** GST @5.00% applicable.

## Inclusions

- Hotel Accommodation on twin sharing basis with Breakfast, Standard Hotel is provided for Standard Package, room equivalent to 3 Star facilities in Deluxe Package and room equivalent to 4 Star Facilities in Premium Package. In case of 3 Pax, one room with one Roll away mattress / extra bed will be provided.
- Breakfasts as per the above itinerary.
- All Transfer and Sightseeing By comfortable vehicle as per the group size – AC will be switched off during hilly area.
- All currently applicable hotel taxes except GST @ Current Rate.
- Exclusions

## Exclusions

- Any Air or Rail fare.
- Any other meal not mentioned in the price includes.
- Tips & Porterage.
- Any monument entrance fees, camera fees, and guide charges.
- Any expenses of personal nature.
- Cab will not be on disposal it will be as per Mentioned itinerary.
- Ac will not work Hill area
- Any other taxes or charges as and when levied by the government shall be charged accordingly.  
Charges applicable
- GST @ Current Rate